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Women / 7 / Junior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shelley-Lee Doyle7099
NSW Academy

3.6003.8003.4002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.2509.1509.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 12.550 11.95012.050 48.000
Place: 9T 1 1 7 1 

1 

Melanie Persinidis7100
NSW Academy

3.7003.9003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.8507.6007.8509.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 10.950 12.55011.500 47.100
Place: 1 5T 5 1 2 

2 

Maya Piggot7026
Blackert

3.2003.3003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.9007.8509.0009.000

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 11.300 12.100 12.10011.150 46.650
Place: 13T 2 7 6 3 

3 

Abbi Davies7019
Blackert

3.4003.6003.0002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.0507.7009.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 10.700 12.20011.650 46.150
Place: 5 12 3 5 4 

4 

Stephanie Taylor7101
NSW Academy

3.6003.8003.0002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.9007.9009.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 10.900 11.75011.700 46.050
Place: 4 7T 2 10 5 

5 

Bella Turner7028
Blackert

3.2003.4003.0002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.2007.7509.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 10.750 11.80011.600 45.600
Place: 9* 10T 4 8T 6 

6 

Alex Moss7025
Blackert

3.5003.4002.4002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.0007.3007.9509.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 10.350 12.50010.700 45.400
Place: 2T 15T 11 2 7 

7 

Olivia Buckerfield7046
Central West

3.2003.3003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.1507.1507.5509.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 10.650 12.35010.450 45.300
Place: 2T 13 12T 3 8 

8 

Makayla Dykyj7021
Blackert

3.4002.6003.0002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8508.3508.5509.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.550 11.25010.950 45.250
Place: 7T 4 9 16 9 

9 

Emma Otsyula7162
Wollongong

3.4003.5002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.7008.4008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.750 10.900 11.80011.200 44.650
Place: 18 7T 6 8T 10 

10 
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Riva Burkett7032
Bunnerong

3.4003.4003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8007.7008.5508.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.400 11.650 11.20011.100 44.350
Place: 20 3 8 17 11 

11 

Gemma Guthrie7033
Bunnerong

3.3003.0002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.2508.4508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 10.950 11.70010.250 44.100
Place: 15 5T 14 11 12 

12 

Alix Cooksey7018
Blackert

3.3002.7002.4002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.1007.8509.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.250 11.30010.800 43.850
Place: 7T 17T 10 14T 13 

13 

Annabelle Tacon7122
Pt Stephens

3.6002.9002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.5507.7509.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 10.250 11.30010.450 43.550
Place: 6 17T 12T 14T 14 

14 

Charlie Miller7160
Wollongong

3.5002.5002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.4507.6508.2509.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 10.750 10.95010.150 43.300
Place: 9* 10T 15 19 15 

15 

Ada Mrvic7035
Bunnerong

3.4003.2002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0506.5008.3008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 10.800 11.4509.700 43.250
Place: 13T 9 18 12 16 

16 

Shelbilise Teuma-Manoug7127
SGC

3.5003.4003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.7506.2007.2508.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 10.350 12.2509.600 42.800
Place: 19 15T 19 4 17 

17 

Julia Angelina Manuli7058
FDLC

3.2002.5001.8002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8507.5008.4508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 10.250 11.05010.000 42.400
Place: 16 17T 16 18 18 

18 

Teana Bourke7014
Bankstown

3.3003.3002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0505.3508.0009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 10.500 11.3508.650 41.900
Place: 12 14 20 13 19 

19 

Celine Cassis7015
Bankstown

2.8003.1002.3002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8506.7007.8008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 10.100 10.6509.800 41.550
Place: 17 20 17 20 20 

20 
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